

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Lemon Creek Road - P15018, Lake Townshpi

RECORD OF BIDS

04-Jun-15

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Mx	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00						
50	syd	Pavt Rem	\$29.58	\$1,479.00	\$15.00	\$750.00						
20	ton	Approach, CI II	\$19.61	\$392.20	\$20.00	\$400.00						
265	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$20.84	\$5,522.60	\$30.00	\$7,950.00						
1	ea	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$403.28	\$403.28	\$250.00	\$250.00						
20	ton	Hand Patching	\$146.73	\$2,934.60	\$100.00	\$2,000.00						
910	ton	HMA, 36A	\$57.34	\$52,179.40	\$65.25	\$59,377.50						
75	ton	HMA Approach	\$98.88	\$7,416.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00						
150	syd	Pavt, for Butt, Joints, Rem, Mod	\$14.57	\$2,185.50	\$30.00	\$4,500.00						
50	syd	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6"	\$63.23	\$3,161.50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00						
1	ls	Minor Trad Devices	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.50	\$2,500.50						
192	sft	Sign, Stype B, Temp, Furn	\$0.25	\$48.00	\$2.00	\$384.00						
192	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.25	\$48.00	\$1.00	\$192.00						
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00						
2	ea	Monument Box, Adjust	\$403.29	\$806.58	\$200.00	\$400.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$89,576.66		\$96,604.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	